
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Welcome Week 
Mon., Jan. 8-Fri., Jan. 12 
Daily Activities • PTCC Campus

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Jan. 17 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf

Music with Tyler Herwig 
Wednesday, Jan. 17 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Student Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, Jan. 17 
11am-12pm • Auditorium

National Day of Action 
for Stalking Awareness 
Thursday, Jan. 18 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

SNAPO 
Monday, Jan. 22 
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Spring into Success 
Wednesday, Jan. 24 
11am-12pm • Room 51

Music with Nicole Anderson 
Wednesday, Jan. 31 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

MARCH 2024
Women’s History Month*

FEBRUARY 2024
Black History Month*

March Into Wellness 
Healthy U Program 
Monday, Apr. 1 • Online

Music in the Lodge 
Wednesday, Apr. 10 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Sexual Assault Awareness 
and Prevention Month 
Wednesday, Apr. 10 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

That’s A Wrap Lunch 
Wednesday, Apr. 10 
11am-12pm • Room 51

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Apr. 10 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf

Health Care Career Fair 
Thursday, Apr. 11 
PTCC Campus

Student Art Show 
Tuesday, Apr. 16 
4pm-5pm • Library

Student Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, Apr. 17 
11am-12pm • Auditorium

SNAPO 
Monday, Apr. 22 
11am-12pm • The Lodge

De-Stress Fest 
Mon., Apr. 22-Fri., Apr. 26 
Daily Activities • PTCC Campus

Music with Todd Jameson 
Wednesday, Apr. 24 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Apr. 24 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf

“March Into Wellness” 
Healthy U Program 
Mondays, Mar. 11, 18 & Mar. 25 • Online

Music with Matt & Laurel 
Wednesday, Mar. 13 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Mar. 13 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf

Student Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, Mar. 13 
11am-12pm • Auditorium

SNAPO 
Monday, Mar. 25 
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Music with Curt Wagner 
Wednesday, Mar. 27 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Mar. 27 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf

Commencement
Friday, May 10
Pine City High School

MAY 2024
Mental Health Awareness Month*

To learn more 
about diversity 
awareness



*SCAN HERE

APRIL 2024
Autism Acceptance Month*

JANUARY 2024
Poverty in America 
Awareness Month*

SPRING 2024
Music in the Lodge 
Wednesday, Feb. 14 
11am-1pm • PTCC Campus

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Feb. 14 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf

Student Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, Feb. 14 
11am-12pm • Auditorium

Thrive vs Survive 
Wednesday, Feb. 21 
11am-12pm • Room 51

SNAPO 
Monday, Feb. 26 
11am-12pm • The Lodge

Music with Nic Sabatke 
Wednesday, Feb. 28 
11am-1pm • The Lodge

Mobile Food Pantry 
Wednesday, Feb. 28 
11am-4pm • Family Pathways Food Shelf



GET CONNECTED 
WITH AN ADVISOR!

Final Exam Week
Thurs., May 3-Thurs., May 9

Last Day of Spring Semester
Thurs., May 9 

Semester Break
Fri., May 10-Mon., June 3 
No Classes

JANUARY 2024

APRIL 2024

First Day of Spring Semester
Monday, Jan. 8

SCHEDULE AN 
APPOINTMENT ONLINE

Santhi Sheehan-Lusk
Student Last Name (A-G)
Student Life, Student Senate, 
Tutoring Services, Career Services

Robin Johnson
Student Last Name (H-N)
Disability Services and Student 
Accommodations (all students)

Reneé Nañez 
Student Last Name (O-Z) 
Connect 4 Success

Amanda Folkestad 
Veterans Benefits 
Transfer Specialist

Jodie Klinkhammer
PSEO/Concurrent Enrollment



SCAN TO
BOOK AN
APPT.

IMPORTANT
DATES TO KNOW

SPRING SEMESTER
Counseling Hours

Librarian Hours

Mondays: 10:30am-3:30pm
Wednesdays: 9:30am-2:30pm

Mondays: 8am-5:15pm
Tuesdays: 9:15am-6:30pm
Wednesdays: 8am-5:15pm 
Thursdays: 9:15am-6:30pm

Frandsen/Kick Start/ 
Pine County College Initiative 
Scholarship Check-in
Monday, Feb. 5
11am-12pm • Rooms 50/51

Presidents’ Day
Monday, Feb. 19
Campus Closed

Advising Week
Mon., Feb. 26-Fri., Mar. 1
Meet with your program advisor to 
plan for your next semester

Precinct Caucus Day
Tuesday, Feb. 27
No classes after 6pm

Spring Break
Mon., Mar. 4-Sat., Mar. 9
No Classes

Continuing Students/Veterans 
Registration Opens
Monday, Mar. 11

New Student Registration Opens
Wednesday, Mar. 13

Frandsen/Kick Start/ 
Pine County College Initiative 
Scholarship Check-in
Monday, Mar. 20
11am-12pm • Rooms 50/51

Graduation Application Due
Friday, Mar. 29

No Saturday classes
Saturday, Mar. 30

MARCH 2024

Last Day to Charge Financial Aid 
for Books and Supplies 
at the PTCC Campus Store
Friday, Jan. 12

Last Day to Add/Drop Classes
Friday, Jan. 12

Martin Luther King Jr., Day*
Monday, Jan. 15 
Campus Closed

Financial Aid Disbursement
Friday, Jan. 19

Campus Conversation Day
Friday, Apr. 12 
No Classes

Frandsen/Kick Start/ 
Pine County College Initiative 
Scholarship Check-in
Monday, Apr. 29
11am-12pm • Rooms 50/51

FEBRUARY 2024

MAY 2024

All individuals are welcome 
to attend PTCC sponsored 
events. 

If you need an accommodation 
due to a disability, contact 
Robin.Johnson@pine.edu 
PTCC Accessibility and 
Accommodations Office.


